BUDGET Pc AccT CoDE RANGE

700300
700380
700390
700500
700600
700700
700710
700840

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
EXPENDITURE SUBCODE BUDGET PooLS

703000 to 703799
703800
703900 to 704999
705000 to 705999
706000 to 706999
707000 to 707099
707100 to 708399
708400 to 709999

CATEGORY

Supplies & Materials

Library Material (Library Only)
Property, Furniture, & Equipment
Travel

Communications

Utilities

Contractual Service

Other Current Expenses



